
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

31 

87 

77 

333 

14 

32 

83 

11 

111 

693 

44 

2 

284 

469 

33 

122 

528 

58 

15 

49 

92 

3 

148 

97 

106 

52 

815 

21 

95 

76 

69 

95 

38 

594 

3 

78 

13 

57 

Name 

Streicher Thomas 

Bonchev Boyan 

Schmidt Christian 

Heckenberger Bernd 

Wiedemann Flo 

Sturm Robert 

Mysliwietz Martin 

Jungmaier Erich 

Seitz Lothar 

Deibler Stefan 

Pilscheur Nikolaus 

Schadel Max 

Mittelstädt Max 

Birkner Manuel 

Wenzel Markus 

Plöbst Gerhard 

Kiesel Christian 

Späth Peter 

Becker Matthias 

Böge Ulrich 

Schelkle Simon 

Astleitner Alex 

Gerster Markus 

Menig Stephen 

Brandmair Stefan 

Pfann Jakob 

Christen Dominic 

Sturm Sebastian 

Rühl Markus 

Schweitzer Siegfried 

Popp Michael 

Vogt Benjamin 

Wasiak Jochen 

Mrak Wolfgang 

Köppen Marc-André 

Hintermayr Josef jun. 

Ruisinger Peter 

Rüdiger Ralf 

Nat 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

R1 

R6 

Ninja Zx6R 

ZX10R 

Honda 600 FS 

R1 

R1 

CBR1000 

ZX-6R 

R6 

GSXR 750 

CBR 1000 

GSXR 1000 

PanigaleV4 

S1000RR 

Ducati 1199 

R6 

BMW1000RR 

GSXR1000 

400 

GSXR750 

R1 

R1 

R1 

CBR600RR 

RSV Mille R 

CBR 600 RR 

S1000RR 

SD1290R 

RSV1000 

GSX R 1000 

S1000RR 

R1 

GSXR 750 

R1000RR 

SV650 

Best Tm 

1:33.598 

1:33.716 

1:36.123 

1:36.884 

1:37.370 

1:38.019 

1:38.220 

1:38.447 

1:38.525 

1:38.593 

1:38.632 

1:38.702 

1:39.090 

1:39.090 

1:39.166 

1:39.373 

1:39.736 

1:39.745 

1:39.782 

1:39.878 

1:40.097 

1:40.306 

1:40.557 

1:40.618 

1:40.932 

1:41.087 

1:41.166 

1:41.303 

1:41.410 

1:41.541 

1:41.939 

1:41.946 

1:41.961 

1:42.369 

1:42.695 

1:42.729 

1:42.760 

1:42.873 

Diff 

0.118 

2.525 

3.286 

3.772 

4.421 

4.622 

4.849 

4.927 

4.995 

5.034 

5.104 

5.492 

5.492 

5.568 

5.775 

6.138 

6.147 

6.184 

6.280 

6.499 

6.708 

6.959 

7.020 

7.334 

7.489 

7.568 

7.705 

7.812 

7.943 

8.341 

8.348 

8.363 

8.771 

9.097 

9.131 

9.162 

9.275 

2nd Best 

1:34.367 

1:34.033 

1:36.256 

1:37.531 

1:42.488 

1:38.399 

1:39.174 

1:38.627 

1:42.186 

1:39.454 

1:39.214 

1:40.662 

1:40.913 

1:40.137 

1:40.601 

1:39.782 

1:41.240 

1:40.944 

1:40.093 

1:40.182 

1:41.004 

1:40.762 

1:40.924 

1:41.327 

1:41.102 

1:42.131 

1:41.696 

1:41.695 

1:41.544 

1:44.546 

1:42.445 

1:42.848 

1:43.410 

1:43.092 

1:44.098 

1:44.227 

1:46.544 

Best Speed 

160,311 

160,109 

156,100 

154,874 

154,101 

153,081 

152,767 

152,415 

152,294 

152,189 

152,129 

152,021 

151,426 

151,426 

151,310 

150,995 

150,445 

150,432 

150,376 

150,231 

149,903 

149,590 

149,217 

149,126 

148,662 

148,435 

148,319 

148,118 

147,962 

147,771 

147,194 

147,184 

147,162 

146,576 

146,110 

146,062 

146,018 

145,858 

Class 

Race SUPER FAST 

No race 

Race SUPER FAST 

No race 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

No race 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

No race 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

No race 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

No race 

Race SUPER FAST 

No race 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

No. 

25 

64 

9 

9 

311 

258 

239 

169 

54 

49 

67 

53 

790 

13 

96 

68 

136 

185 

162 

97 

8 

77 

249 

8 

282 

397 

9 

813 

174 

112 

89 

35 

206 

24 

94 

29 

130 

314 

Name 

Wenzel Johannes 

Rothenhäusler Andreas 

Lorenz Dennis 

Trennt Steffen 

Topar Gerald 

Riedl Ortwin 

Schneider Stefan 

Stahmer York 

Hintermayr Josef sen. 

Duhr Christian 

Schäfer Ricardo 

Pfundmeir Werner 

Dillner Sebastian 

Kaczmarczyk Dennis 

Ulm Philipp 

Makal Otto 

Bichler Ben 

Kolsch Georg 

Makal Iris 

Ulm Lukas 

Plöbst Sascha 

Gehlhoff Moritz 

Zitzen Simon 

Bocksberger Robert 

Pascher Marco 

Höppner Matthias 

Benning Arie 

Lüke Thomas 

Regner Paul 

Theden Peter 

Rankl Georg 

Braun Wolfgang 

Ripp Daniel 

Fleischer Robert 

Schneider Tobias 

Bittl Roland 

Bauer Sebastian 

Wirth Louis 

Nat 

R1 

R1 

CBR1000 

GSXR1000 

R1 

S1000R 

CBR1000 

Day675R 

GSXR 750 

S1000RR 

R1 

FZ1 

GSXR750 

RSV 2 

R6 

R1 

R6 

GSXR 

CBR 600 RR 

GSXR750 

1200 Monster 

Pani899 

CBR 600 

Kawa ZX10R 

ZX 6R 

Z650 

ZX6R 

GSXR1000 

S1000RR 

CBR900 

ZX6R 

R1 

RSV4 

R1 

R6 

Triple 675 

R6 

Duc 1098S 

Best Tm 

1:42.974 

1:42.983 

1:43.262 

1:43.464 

1:43.485 

1:43.598 

1:43.642 

1:43.718 

1:43.742 

1:43.863 

1:43.907 

1:43.945 

1:44.047 

1:44.137 

1:44.259 

1:44.354 

1:44.451 

1:44.461 

1:44.511 

1:44.747 

1:44.840 

1:44.859 

1:44.992 

1:45.181 

1:45.424 

1:45.643 

1:45.713 

1:45.739 

1:45.980 

1:46.090 

1:46.264 

1:46.392 

1:46.817 

1:46.857 

1:47.017 

1:47.047 

1:47.109 

1:47.626 

Diff 

9.376 

9.385 

9.664 

9.866 

9.887 

10.000 

10.044 

10.120 

10.144 

10.265 

10.309 

10.347 

10.449 

10.539 

10.661 

10.756 

10.853 

10.863 

10.913 

11.149 

11.242 

11.261 

11.394 

11.583 

11.826 

12.045 

12.115 

12.141 

12.382 

12.492 

12.666 

12.794 

13.219 

13.259 

13.419 

13.449 

13.511 

14.028 

2nd Best 

1:43.125 

1:43.936 

1:43.593 

1:44.137 

1:43.827 

1:43.897 

1:44.035 

1:43.839 

1:44.677 

1:44.283 

1:44.681 

1:44.908 

1:44.617 

1:45.911 

1:44.347 

1:45.158 

1:45.536 

1:44.948 

1:44.751 

1:46.019 

1:45.106 

1:45.341 

1:45.129 

1:45.301 

1:45.963 

1:45.679 

1:47.432 

1:48.581 

1:46.010 

1:46.097 

1:50.225 

1:46.523 

1:49.219 

1:47.697 

1:47.162 

1:47.300 

1:47.128 

1:48.649 

Best Speed 

145,714 

145,702 

145,308 

145,024 

144,995 

144,837 

144,775 

144,669 

144,636 

144,467 

144,406 

144,353 

144,212 

144,087 

143,919 

143,787 

143,654 

143,640 

143,571 

143,248 

143,121 

143,095 

142,914 

142,657 

142,328 

142,033 

141,939 

141,904 

141,581 

141,435 

141,203 

141,033 

140,472 

140,419 

140,209 

140,170 

140,089 

139,416 

Class 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

No race 

Race VERY FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

No race 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

No race 

Race SUPER FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

No race 

Race Ladies 

Race VERY FAST 

Race FAST 

No race 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race FAST 

No race 

Race FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

No race 

Race FAST 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

No. 

99 

167 

88 

2 

00 

13 

29 

70 

890 

11 

15 

15 

885 

35 

916 

42 

696 

30 

77 

99 

226 

216 

315 

98 

28 

55 

9 

888 

1 

10 

11 

21 

21 

22 

27 

29 

43 

52 

Name 

Wolfl Florian 

Lehle Josef 

Haider Oliver 

Benning Bernd 

Abt Jürgen 

Schittko Gabriel 

Gesele Felix 

Queißner Dominic 

Wörle Daniel 

Brückner Marc 

Fritz Florian 

Schmutzler Yannik 

Kraft Peggy 

Heyne Pietschm. Sascha 

Rothenhäusler Norbert 

Cesnak Dominic 

Hauschild Nina 

Reischmann Peter 

Häusler Jürgen 

Ostermaier Patrick 

Schlottner Georg 

Rauch Oliver 

Miller Saskia 

Ulm Annalena 

Schnitter Thomas 

Waluszko Adam 

Kastl Simon 

Gemeinhardt Peter 

Pohl Martin 

Nickel Jork 

Fischer Martina 

Probst Claudia 

Achenbach Ramona 

Achenbach Kurt 

Cohnen Christian 

Joppich Martin 

Kesselring Roman 

Warzecha Dariusz 

Nat 

CBR1000RR 

ZX6R99 

Tuono1000 

ZX10R 

S1000R 

CBR 1000 

Day675 

S1000R 

R6 

GSXR1000 

CBR600 

CBR600 

CBR 600RR 

R1/R6 

Day675 

ZX6R 

R1 

ZX10R 

S1000RR 

Z900 

Duc1299 

ZX 6R 

R6 

GSXR750 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

KTM Duke R 

GSXR 1000 

GSXR600 

S1000RR 

Ninja zx6r 

Z750 

Duc990SS 

KTM 690 

Fazer 1000 

Duc 1299 

BMW1000RR 

R1 

Best Tm 

1:48.064 

1:48.358 

1:48.496 

1:48.939 

1:50.327 

1:50.753 

1:50.792 

1:50.967 

1:50.984 

1:51.263 

1:51.568 

1:51.900 

1:52.586 

1:53.215 

1:53.845 

1:54.032 

1:55.585 

1:56.036 

1:56.364 

1:56.877 

2:05.190 

2:06.514 

2:06.949 

2:15.991 

Diff 

14.466 

14.760 

14.898 

15.341 

16.729 

17.155 

17.194 

17.369 

17.386 

17.665 

17.970 

18.302 

18.988 

19.617 

20.247 

20.434 

21.987 

22.438 

22.766 

23.279 

31.592 

32.916 

33.351 

42.393 

2nd Best 

1:50.707 

1:49.043 

1:48.685 

1:49.420 

1:50.855 

1:51.059 

1:51.655 

1:51.267 

1:53.296 

1:53.424 

1:51.959 

1:54.335 

1:53.313 

1:53.892 

1:53.994 

1:57.204 

1:56.057 

1:56.368 

1:56.595 

1:57.728 

2:07.507 

2:07.800 

2:18.172 

Best Speed 

138,851 

138,474 

138,298 

137,736 

136,003 

135,480 

135,432 

135,219 

135,198 

134,859 

134,490 

134,091 

133,274 

132,534 

131,800 

131,584 

129,816 

129,312 

128,947 

128,381 

119,856 

118,602 

118,195 

110,337 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Class 

Race FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

No race 

Race VERY FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

No race 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race Ladies 

No race 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race Ladies 

No race 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race FAST 

Race Ladies 

Race Ladies 

Race VERY FAST 

Race VERY FAST 

No race 

Race SUPER FAST 

No race 

Race VERY FAST 

Race Ladies 

Race Ladies 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Race FAST 

Race SUPER FAST 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

115 

116 

117 

118 

No. 

58 

72 

177 

1111 

Name 

Eichner Christian 

Schuhmann Manfred 

Zamec Jaroslaw 

Eichner Michael 

Nat 

ZX6R 

GSXR1000 

GSXR1000 

ZX10R 

Best Tm Diff 2nd Best Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Class 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Sorted on best lap time
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